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1 Arthur, Eilidh - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#101 Female 8-10 50 Fly 1:20.76 #105 Female 8-10 50 Breast 1:08.15
#109 Female 8-10 100 IM 2:45.69 #203 Female 8-10 50 Back 1:12.11
#207 Female 8-10 50 Free 56.66

2 Basu, Willow - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#103 Female 11-12 50 Back 45.09 #107 Female 11-12 50 Free 38.08
#111 Female 11-12 200 Free 2:53.04 #201 Female 11-12 50 Fly 49.98
#205 Female 11-12 50 Breast 50.57 #209 Female 11-12 100 IM 1:44.05

3 Collin, Chloe - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#103 Female 11-12 50 Back 49.55 #107 Female 11-12 50 Free 42.52
#205 Female 11-12 50 Breast 51.67 #209 Female 11-12 100 IM 1:51.31

4 Cook, Blair - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#102 Male/Open 8-10 50 Fly 51.41 #106 Male/Open 8-10 50 Breast 56.39
#110 Male/Open 8-10 100 IM 1:45.96 #208 Male/Open 8-10 50 Free 41.34
#212 Male/Open 8-10 200 Free 4:00.01

5 Gordon, Grace - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#101 Female 8-10 50 Fly 1:07.18 #105 Female 8-10 50 Breast 56.45
#203 Female 8-10 50 Back 1:01.47 #207 Female 8-10 50 Free 49.43

6 Higney, Martin - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#102 Male/Open 8-10 50 Fly 1:03.56 #106 Male/Open 8-10 50 Breast 54.39
#110 Male/Open 8-10 100 IM 1:50.64 #204 Male/Open 8-10 50 Back 50.00
#208 Male/Open 8-10 50 Free 41.00 #212 Male/Open 8-10 200 Free 3:38.74

7 Livingstone, David - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#104 Male/Open 11-12 50 Back 53.22 #108 Male/Open 11-12 50 Free 41.51
#112 Male/Open 11-12 200 Free 3:30.00 #202 Male/Open 11-12 50 Fly 48.26
#206 Male/Open 11-12 50 Breast 59.87 #210 Male/Open 11-12 100 IM 1:42.05

8 May, Mylie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#103 Female 11-12 50 Back 54.53 #111 Female 11-12 200 Free 3:36.04

9 McCracken, Freya - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#105 Female 8-10 50 Breast 1:04.97 #109 Female 8-10 100 IM 2:00.78
#203 Female 8-10 50 Back 52.09 #207 Female 8-10 50 Free 45.75

10 Millar, Evie - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#105 Female 8-10 50 Breast 1:09.96 #203 Female 8-10 50 Back 1:11.08
#207 Female 8-10 50 Free 53.16

11 Millar, Lily - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#107 Female 11-12 50 Free 43.68 #201 Female 11-12 50 Fly 1:07.37
#205 Female 11-12 50 Breast 53.22 #209 Female 11-12 100 IM 1:49.92

12 Monaghan, Daniel - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#104 Male/Open 11-12 50 Back 51.13 #108 Male/Open 11-12 50 Free 42.19
#202 Male/Open 11-12 50 Fly 57.71 #210 Male/Open 11-12 100 IM 1:52.94

13 O'Donnell, Emily - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#103 Female 11-12 50 Back 45.19 #107 Female 11-12 50 Free 40.14
#111 Female 11-12 200 Free 3:29.80 #201 Female 11-12 50 Fly 47.00
#205 Female 11-12 50 Breast 58.46 #209 Female 11-12 100 IM 1:38.89

14 O'Donnell, Thea - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#105 Female 8-10 50 Breast 1:07.11 #203 Female 8-10 50 Back 56.12
#207 Female 8-10 50 Free 54.60
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15 Rafferty, Ellie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#107 Female 11-12 50 Free 37.92 #111 Female 11-12 200 Free 2:51.97
#201 Female 11-12 50 Fly 44.42 #209 Female 11-12 100 IM 2:06.00

16 Robertson, Eloise - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#107 Female 11-12 50 Free 40.54 #205 Female 11-12 50 Breast 53.33

17 Steven, Martha - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#103 Female 11-12 50 Back 45.67 #107 Female 11-12 50 Free 40.48
#201 Female 11-12 50 Fly 1:01.02 #209 Female 11-12 100 IM 2:02.44

18 Stevenson, Cayla - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#103 Female 11-12 50 Back 1:14.00 #107 Female 11-12 50 Free 1:05.01
#201 Female 11-12 50 Fly 1:13.03 #205 Female 11-12 50 Breast 1:07.15

19 Todd, Isla - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#103 Female 11-12 50 Back 47.58 #107 Female 11-12 50 Free 40.56
#201 Female 11-12 50 Fly 49.95 #205 Female 11-12 50 Breast 48.53

20 Wilson, Alexander - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#108 Male/Open 11-12 50 Free 49.81 #206 Male/Open 11-12 50 Breast 1:06.33
Cumbernauld Swimming Club-SS     Total Individual Entries: 82  -  Total Relays: 0


